'I LutinX com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI r‘\ 10N

10
11

12
13
14

—

vanessa.denicolo@iismont
ale.edu.it

laurence.cotugno@iismont
ale.edu.it

giusynena.gm29@gmail.co
m

frignani.erica@iismontale.e
du.it

caterina.stellato.06 @gmail.
com

teresaramona.fiorinegri@g
addarosselli.it

simona.margutti@aon.it

francesca.rivetti25@gmail.
com

gaiaorizio851@gmail.com
Ktistahl@hotmail.com

chiarasinopoli22@gmail.co
m

santoroalex05@gmail.com
paolabotti@gmail.com

lidiasierol176@gmail.com

Vanessa

Laurence

Giusy

Erica

Caterina

teresa

Davide

Francesca

Gaia
Catherine

Chiara

Alessandro
PAOLA
Lidia

De Nicolo

Cotugno

Milazzo

Frignani

Stellato

fiori

Doria

Rivetti

Orizio
Stahl

Sinopoli

Santoro
BOTTI

Siero

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9T6bkOHVI.

IrX0x9dXMvqpCO.

IrXOx9mJp57Jw4.

IrXOX9EVjlIY2RO.

IrXOX9EQq62ukvb.

IrXOx9yPCC9Jwy.

IrXOx9RKcvUO0JS.
IrXOx9zpON74zJ.

IrX0x9s92zcBpX.
IrXOX9A1bGeMwP.
Ir’XOX9MPDb4rjSZ.

[rXOx9uzCaCAkX.
[rX0x9rJmgOzuD.
IrXOx98wmABZ6H.
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15

16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

—

alessiacorlitoO5@gmail.co
m

alessia.carera@gmail.com
bafpower03@gmail.com

rosaria.giarrusso@itetmag
giolini.edu.it

robischiavone76.rs@gmail.
com

1509emma@gmail.com

fabrizio.villanacci@istitutofr
eud.it

paolobig2005@gmail.com

benini.sara@zenalebutinon
e.it

erika.ciriacoO5@gmail.com

grazia.leonardi79@gmail.c
om

daniele.ciriaco75@gmail.co
m

mugnaini.lucrezia@zenale
butinone.it

falardi.manuel@zenalebuti
none.it

dorini.alessio@zenalebutin
one.it

sabato.luca@zenalebutino

Alessia

alessia
Emanuele

ROSARIA

Giulia

Emma

Fabrizio

Paolo

Sara

Erika

Grazia

Daniele

Lucrezia

Manuel

Alessio

Luca

Corlito

carera

Baffi

GIARRUSSO

Schiavone

Giani

Villanacci

Rossi

Benini

Ciriaco

Leonardi

Ciriaco

Mugnaini

Falardi

Dorini

Sabato

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9VLIWmMZVK.

IrXOx9gzcLWbvd.
Ir’XOX9THAFVO5Y.
IrXOX9IMMXN7N2.

IrXOx9gCeBFzRd.

IrXOx98ChGeA3M.
IrXOx9L69tX1Pj.

IrXOx9aU35zwD9.
[rXOx9c6ILCIMTr.

IrXOx9ZBM6XCrs.
[rXOx9wijiEqm;7.

IrX0Ox9zHbuHdVo.

IrXOx9kvNyRTt7.

IrXOx9hj5UfRwC.

IrXOx9W3yvPPDh9.

IrXOx95PISXxpC.
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31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

—

zaghi.giorgia@zenalebutin
one.it

carriero.filippo@zenalebuti
none.it

passeri.giulia@zenalebutin
one.it

jabri.salma@zenalebutinon
e.it

alicelana249@gmail.com

manini.ester@zenalebutino
ne.it

damiano.simone@zenaleb
utinone.it

gabridamiano0O5@gmail.co
m

cortese.susanna@zenaleb
utinone.it

palmisano.nicoletta@zenal
ebutinone.it

attalla.noura@zenalebutino
ne.it

alice.cerri.s@piazzilenaper
penti.it

rubina.angela.borla.s@piaz
zilenaperpenti.it

miriam.girardi@zenalebutin
one.it

giorgia

Filippo

Giulia

Salma

Alice

Ester Caterina

Simone

Gabriele

Susanna

Nicoletta

Noura

Alice

Rubina Angela

Miriam

zaghi

Carriero

Passeri

Jabri

Lana

Manini

Damiano

Damiano

cortese

Palmisano

Attalla

Cerri

Borla

Girardi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9Cjm1Knlt.

[rXOx9pw7yl1b6p.

IrXOx9fWtPUGBL.

IrXOXxX9mC9MCyzD.

IrXOXx9EghnYcfq.
IrXOX9HAj7ubIK.

IrXOx9YsilDM2w.

IrXO0x9f9yxJ4HF.

Ir’XOX99FNO74IL.

IrXOx9Kf70Ovn9h.

IrX0x9cqY3i7ch.

[rXOx9QuGX02zV.

Ir'XOX9WASRQJOQ.

[rXOx9F1K3NEst.
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45

46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55

56
57

58

59
60

67

ninalavialanini A amaail Anna
|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : me-M

—

daniela.ferretta.s@piazzile
naperpenti.it

diamysow44@gmail.com
s.trenta@regione.vda.it
n.junin@regione.vda.it

elisa.serra@zenalebutinon
e.it

vania.testa@zenalebutinon
e.it

rivarolivittoria@gmail.com

federica.ronchi.s@piazzilen
aperpenti.it

aurora.tognela.s@piazzilen
aperpenti.it

nicola.sturlesi@gmail.com

grandinettidomenico@gmai
l.com

walter.mignacca@virgilio.it

luca.garbe2006@gmail.co
m

hamadmohamed.nour@ze
nalebutinone.it

fra.fam6@gmail.com

alessandra.posca@scuolar
eginamundi.it

daniela

Diamy
stefania
Nathalie

Elisa

Vania

Vittoria Rita

Federica

Aurora

Nicola

DOMENICO

Walter

Luca

Nour

Francesca

Alessandra

NinAlAa

00_mZIgjmyn-JouvO7_1mL406J84MmkF

ferretta

Sow
trenta
Junin

Serra

Testa

Rivaroli

Ronchi

Tognela

Sturlesi

GRANDINETTI

Mignacca

Garbellini

Hamad

Famlonga

Posca

A~Aa

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOX91CLWIRPV.

IrXOx9yqNx3mfP.
[IrXOXx9cVQ5WTUY.
IrXOx9bBLsChgO.
IrXOx9eF9nAule.

IrXOx9swYtbHy5.

Ir’XOX90M6SEVVL.
IrXOx9JjfE7alx.

IrXOx9ytKII4EA.

Ir’XOX9LE1QQL32.
[rXOx9PghRp4Gs.

IrXOx9y8y3Vn2s.
[rXOx9vGM9uPf8.

[rXOX9LIFLLGOI.

IrXOX9EPN6WU9mM.
IrXOx9uo2SgvAC.

IrXOx9K2pVnuRU.
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62

63

64

65

66

67
68
69

70

71

72
73
74

75

76
1

—

chiara.presazzi.s@Isdoneg
ani.edu.it

mariateresa.carossa@iispa
ndinipiazza.edu.it

elisa.valbuzzi.s@piazzilena
perpenti.it

ilaria.cioccarelli@gmail.co
m

beatrice.mando@sacrocuo
re.com

giadapanfilio@gmail.com
zaira7395@gmail.com

alessiaavellinol@gmail.co
m

giuliasantangelo247@gmai
l.com

giada.vanelli.alissia@gmail
.com

boffelligaia@gmail.com
Serevcc@gmail.com

denisepelizzariO5@gmail.c
om

matteomaria.chicca@gmail
.com

Joepumpkind@gmail.com

valerinpabon5@gmail.com

Chiara

Mari Teresa

Elisa

llaria

Beatrice

Giada
Zaira

Alessia

Giulia

Giada Alissia

Gaia
Serena

denise

Matteo

Neri

Valerin Rubi

Presazzi

Carossa

Valbuzzi

Cioccarelli

Mando

Panfilio
De Gaetano

Avellino

Santangelo

Vanelli

Boffelli
Vacchini

pelizzari

Chicca

Hermes

Pabon Huillca

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9lhgcbJvi.

IrXOx9em4JrOeb.

IrXOx9XqgZpYDdw.

Ir’XOXOMCg2MCGT.

IrXOx9vtsFDApT.

IrXOx9DFaDrfDc.
Ir’XOXOWMHzplgN.
IrXOx9mKIvse8N.

[rX0x9dBtnxihj.

IrXOx9NaFmfkMc.

IrXOx9axFcjMvX.
IrXOX9TymvWhtf.
IrXOx9YJSTUUPI.

IrXOXx9yHrERDOR.

IrXOx99rWulZB2.
IrXOx9Lfwa5G3a.
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78

79

80
81

82

83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90
91

92
93

—

saradaniello.five@gmail.co
m

chiara.cesarini@sacrocuor
e.com

tvanzini@gmail.com

rossano.zhou@sacrocuore.
com

carolina.faggi@sacrocuore.
com

blueepsycoo@gmail.com
zihewu78@gmail.com
greta@officinestrane.eu

samuele.zhou@sacrocuore
.com

dario.giulivo@sacrocuore.c
om

alessandro.scoles@sacroc
uore.com

Camilla.caporale@gmail.co
m

jiachi.lin@sacrocuore.com

ginevra.cuscito@sacrocuor
e.com

giugrosso27@gmail.com

elisabettabini26 @gmail.co
m

Sara

Chiara

Tommaso

Rossano

CAROLINA

Greta
Zihe
greta

Samuele

Dario

Alessandro

Camilla Ginevra

Jiachi
Ginevra
giulia

Elisabetta

D'Aniello

Cesarini

Vanazini

Zhou

Faggi

Ditta
Wu
rindi

Zhou

Giulivo

Scoles

Caporale

Lin

Cuscito

grosso

Bini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9ALhohcV5.

IrXOX9yhESWALI.

IrXOx9XZ5M6ewF.
IrXOx9VpjfAhVR.

IrXOx900J4E9yo.

IrXOx9fpsYnPqC.
IrXOx9aPCULYW?9.
IrXOx9AQzmpay5.
IrXOx9sDTGs05G.

[rXOX9ZTmMMqXr.

IrX0x94YbEFHp3.

[r’XOx9900BVHMm.

IrXOx99G60rIXz.
[rXOx9f8cCMemW.

IrXOx9eTHINwN.
IrXOx9r6JUW50G.
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94

95

96
97

98

99

100

101

102

103
104
105

106
107

108
109

—

emanuele.bozzo@sacrocu
ore.com

ginevra.giovanelli@sacrocu
ore.com

spinelli04sara@gmail.com

paelma03062006@gmail.c
om

paolo.scansettil972@gmai
l.com

antonio.bottino@sacrocuor
e.com

classiccarflorence@gmail.c
om

violacentamore@gmail.co
m

Gianmarco.Bencini@sacro
cuore.com

amcadau@libero.it
ladyreby24@gmail.com

cremaschiO5mirko@gmail.
com

nicol_balatroni@outlook.it

Davidebettonte123@gmail.
com

sigiserena@gmail.com

silviapegorari2006 @hotmai

Emanuele

Ginevra

Sara

Marco

Paolo

Antonio

Ellery Loyd

Viola

Gianmarco

Caterina
Rebecca

Mirko

Nicol

Davide

Serena

silvia

Bozzo

Giovanelli

Spinelli

Scansetti

Scansetti

Bottino

Balatresi

Centamore

Bencini

Regagioli
Pallanza

Cremaschi

Balatroni

Bettonte

Sigismundi

pegorari

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9Vj0sBKYQ.

IrXOx94axAKwnn.

[rX0x93iWFui73.
IrXOx91xIrkLEh.

IrXOx93hZGuvkF.

IrXOx9kIz803cO.

IrXOx9Lx8ZpXO0z.

Ir’XOX9LQOVKOPK.

IrXOx9a5bPpnnY.

IrXOxQu2pEAdJ3.
IrXOx9pnYWS4mcC.
IrXOXOM78t54E1.

IrXOx9SJo69M6h.
IrXOx9nig9JUag.

[rXOx9dFaDrUKT.
[rXOx9ahOA1a8L.
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110

111

112

113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

124

125

—

elenagalangaO6@icloud.co
m

astrid.spastori@sacrocuore
.com

mainatommaso@gmail.co
m

gianlu05.nadu@gmail.com

simonetti.samuele@yahoo.
com

giovanni.guidetti@sacrocu
ore.com

carlottapescio@libero.it

lal7giohux@gmail.com
elia.gelormini2@gmail.com

davidsalton@icloud.com
erica.dusio.05@gmail.com

m.ranieri@canossianemon
za.com

m.esposito@canossianem
onza.com

brian.schiavone@sacrocuo
re.com

emanuele.pugliese@mapel
li-monza.edu.it

berettatommaso@gmail.co

Elena

Astrid

Tommaso

Gianluca

Samuele

Giovanni

ALBERTO
Giovanni
Elia
David
Erica

Matilde

Martina Sofia

Brian

Emanuele

Tommaso

Galanga

Stavreski Pastori

Maina

Martinotti

Simonetti

Guidetti

BIAGIOTTI
Hu
Gelormini
Salton
Dusio

Ranieri

Esposito

Schiavone

Pugliese

Beretta

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

m
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IrXOxQUA1311Xn.

IrXOx9T6wgCir3.

Ir’XOx9A633GMYP.

[r’XOX9ODHCcCHrb.
[rXOx9BpMdDrLA.

[rXOx9gHzXmVFA.

IrXOXx9mUeWRK3S.
IrXOX9PLIpAjTt.
IrX0Ox9x10yptDI.

IrXOx9v5eKAOKS.
IrX0x92U3yBDpS.
IrXOx91a88alGA.

[rXOx95crfxE4l.

IrXOx9cvHTEVKO.

I'XOX9IEfEiYD.

[rXOx9D01r8KS2.
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126
127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134
135

136

137

138

139
140

m
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—

caleblacchini@gmail.com

giada.giorgetti@gsuiteparin
l.com

sara.corbettaO5@gmail.co
m

laura.bottoni.s@piazzilena
perpenti.it

alessandroturillo@gmail.co
m

edoardo.bertini@sacrocuor
e.com

edoardo.maruca@sacrocu
ore.com

luca.armigero@iispandinipi
azza.edu.it

ggaiavilla@gmail.com

camillacelesteO5@gmail.co
m

alessia.carissoni@icloud.c
om

anna.limonta@gsuiteparini.
com

Ibrahimomnia901@gmail.c
om

albeO6biagio@gmail.com

luigi.coda@sacrocuore.co

Caleb
Giada

Sara

Laura

Alessandro

edoardo

Edoardo

luca

Gaia

camilla

Alessia

anna

Omnia

Alberto

Luigi

Lacchini

Giorgetti

Corbetta

Bottoni

Turillo

bertini

Maruca

armigeroi

Villa

celeste

Carissoni

limonta

Abdelfattah

Biagiotti

Coda nunziante

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9wy4s8970.
IrXO0x9eiLENC;7.

IrXOXx90Sy4|8EP.

IrXOx988wC4nR1.

IrXOx9JIZEfyOU.

IrXOx9V8HpveL2.

IrXOX9pMVSZzEIA.

IrXOXQUEMUCBZzr.

IrXOx9WJqdyxh;.
IrXOx9ZpMfmwOP.

IrXOx9pMcOeast.

IrXOx94D5cM2XB.

IrXOx9laOffPOT.

IrXOX9LNUUfQ7N.
IrXOx9mtS5o0zol.
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141

142

143

144
145
146
147

148

149
150
151

152

153
154
155

156
157
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—

parlatochiara84@gmail.co
m

maria.morelli.s@piazzilena
perpenti.it

andrea.rotondella@ischool.
bg.it

yuriravelli338@gmail.com
cleo.pontorieri@gmail.com
gaia.briviol7@gmail.com

mattialegrenzi9@gmail.co
m

damianoroberti2007 @gmai
l.com

pietroscesa@icloud.com
accortidelma.it@gmail.com

robertocolleoni2005@gmail
.com

martinabuono0206 @gmail.
com

filippomio@icloud.com
gg.p3rsa@gmail.com

marchesi.michela.05@gma
il.com

nico05.wolf@gmail.com

battaglinistefanoO6 @gmail.

Chiara

Maria

andrea

Yuri
Cleo
Gaia

Mattia

Damiano

Pietro
Delma

Roberto

Martina

Filippo
Mattia

Michela

niccolo

Stefano

Parlato

Morelli

rotondella

Ravelli
Pontorieri
Brivio

Legrenzi

Roberti

Scesa
Accorti

Colleoni

Buono

Mioso
Persano

Marchesi

volpi

Battaglini

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOXx95tStTECW.

[rXOx95kb65L 7f.

IrXOx95ZQ4AMOX.

IrXOx96HaUIS61.
IrXOXOMXdYrz2k.
IrXOX9E8W,I7{S.
IrXOx9TBsnLzfB.

IrXOx96Wvnh1ws.

IrXOx9IQEBQ1u6.
IrXOx9eKB8VzhW.
[rXOx9TrZ5GZUJ.

[rXOx9hsHeWeES.

IrXOx9wlKaYiUl.
IrXOx97cWEEP93.
IrX0x9zll2hJCL.

IrXOx9GfCulXFO.
IrXO0x9wjedh58p.

Page 10/13



158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

—

mobiliofedericol@gmail.co
m

cornellimartinaO@gmail.co
m

giulio.bartolini@sacrocuore
.com

milena.gherardi@ischool.b
g.it

mariarosaria.card@gmail.c
om

marikamicalizzi05@gmail.c
om

g.colohan@scuolaperleuro
pa.eu

danielezennarol4@gmail.c
om

valeria.brambilla.0505@gm
ail.com

maura.salis@zenalebutino
ne.it

assanelli.emily@zenalebuti
none.it

legramandi.angela@zenale
butinone.it

kasa.adela@zenalebutinon
e.it

signore.serena@zenalebuti

Federico

Martina

Giulio

MILENA

Maria Rosaria

Marika

Gerry

Daniele

valeria

Maura

Emily

Angela

Adela

Serena

Mobilio

Cornelli

Bartolini

GHERARDI

Cardone

Micalizzi

Colohan

Zennaro

brambilla

Salis

Assanelli

Legramandi

Kasa

Signore

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9DS4nC250.

IrXOx9BImvopf3.

IrXOx9meBgokkk.

IrXOX9tI5c05Mg.

IrXOxQUReGGS8rm.

Ir)XOx9XZUa95GZ.

IrXOx9acgK2614.
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e.it
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sofia.negrini2006 @gmail.c
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rebeccaturci6@gmail.com

chiara.gugiatti@gmail.com
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Rebecca
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